University of New Mexico
Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
GA, Medical Health Professionals
BCBS

UNM - GA & MHP PC

Spring / Summer

Summer

Fall
8/19/2024
through
1/19/2025
Student $ 1,616.43
Spouse $ 1,616.43
Each Child $ 1,616.43

* UNM will pay for the GA medical coverage.

Student $
Spouse $

Each Child $

151.68
151.68
151.68

Spring (PA class of 2024)

1/1/2025

through

6/30/2025
$ 1,939.72
$ 1,939.72
$ 1,939.72
$ 151.68
$ 151.68
$ 151.68

1/20/2025
through
8/17/2025

2,263.00
2,263.00
2,263.00

151.68
151.68
151.68

6/2/2025
through
8/17/2025

969.86
969.86
969.86

58.00
58.00
58.00



