

University of New Mexico
 Student Health Insurance Plan
 2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
 GA, Medical Health Professionals
 BCBS

	Fall		Spring (PA class of 2024)		Spring / Summer		Summer	
	8/19/2024 through 1/19/2025		1/1/2025 through 6/30/2025		1/20/2025 through 8/17/2025		6/2/2025 through 8/17/2025	
Medical								
Student	\$	1,616.43	\$	1,939.72	\$	2,263.00	\$	969.86
Spouse	\$	1,616.43	\$	1,939.72	\$	2,263.00	\$	969.86
Each Child	\$	1,616.43	\$	1,939.72	\$	2,263.00	\$	969.86

* UNM will pay for the GA medical coverage.

Dental								
Student	\$	151.68	\$	151.68	\$	151.68	\$	58.00
Spouse	\$	151.68	\$	151.68	\$	151.68	\$	58.00
Each Child	\$	151.68	\$	151.68	\$	151.68	\$	58.00